DESSERTS

The classics

FOODSERVICE

Product code : 005318 « 12 items (0,900 kg) - @ 7,5 cm

ICE CREAM CHEESECAKE

Ice cream cheesecake, Frozen

DESCRIPTION
Ingredients
cream (milk), sugar, wheat flour (gluten), cheese 12.9% (cheese (milk), salt), egg yolk, almond powder, brown sugar,
butter (milk), water, vegetable oil (rapeseed, sunflower), lemon juice 0.8% (water, concentrated lemon juice), lemon peel
0.2%, natural vanilla flavouring, cinnamon, gelling agent: agar-agar, thickener: locust bean gum, salt.
N u t rl t ion Fa Ct S Allergens Notifiable allergens are indicated in bold text in the list of ingredients. Produced in a facility also handling
12 servings per container soy, sesame, celery, mustard, fish, crustaceans, molluscs, sulphites, lupine, peanuts and other nuts.
Serving size 1item (75g)| GMF. No Hydrogenated fats «+ No Pork gelatine « No Irradiated products+ No
Serving suggestion Amount Pe-r Serving 2 8 0
Calories
woayvawe' | AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES (for 1009)
Total Fat 17g 22%
Saturated Fat 8.7g 44%| Caloric value (keal) : 375 keal
Trans Fat 0.2g Energy value (kJ) : 1565 kJ
Cholesterol 100m 33%
Sodium 70mg g 3% Protein : 579 Fat: 22,549 Carbohydrate : 36,8¢g
Total Carbohydrate 28g 10% Of which saturates : 11,6 g Of which sugars : 24,79
Dietary Fiber < 1g 3%| Dietary fiber : L,1g Sodium : 90 mg Salt : 0,23¢g
Total Sugars 18g
Includes 17g Added Sugars 34%
Protein 4g 8%
|
Vitamin D 0.3meg 2% PRATICAL INFORMATION
Calcium 52mg 4%
Iron 0.4mg 2% EAN
Potassium 95mg 2% 13 3700478501241 DUN14 -
|
«The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a Best before (days) 730 Sell by (days) 180
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used I nutiti ice.
2y s used for general nutition advice Storage instructions Store at -18°C/0°F. Never refreeze defrosted products.
INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE
Unmold the cheesecake and remove plastic strip. Place on a plate. Leave 5 PACKAGING
minutes at room temperature and serve. Cases* Pallet(80x120)** Pallet(100x120)**
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Traiteur de Paris
4 rue de la Rigourdiere — CS 81733

35517 Cesson-Sévigné cedex — FRANCE

Dimension in mm (WxDxH) 390 x 296 x 50

24o0cases (30 layers of 8 cases)

300 cases ( 30 layers of 10 cases)

Gross weight (kg) 1,115 kg

Gross weight (kg) 267,6 kg

Gross weight (kg) 334,5kg

Net weight (kg) 0,900 kg

Pallet height (m) 1,50m

1,50m

Pallet height (m)

* External dimension - ** Without pallet (+0,15 m +30 kg)

Traiteuroe Paris

Made by Chefs for Chefs.



